Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 BE 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Pos. Verein

1 Schwanden

2 Tschingel-Sigriswil
3 Meiersmaad

4 Ringoldswil

5 Aeschlen

6 Gunten

Total

Militarschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Infanterieschitzen
Feldschitzen

Resultat

66.496
66.256
65.921
64.766
64.679
62.706

Kat.

A bbb ON PR

Teilnehmer

110
66
33
44
29
12

294

Pflicht 2019 Zunahme

55
33
16
22
14
6

121
89
58
49
26
18

361

-11
-23
-25
-5
3
-6

-67

%

-9%
-26%
-43%
-10%

12%
-33%

Kranze Karten JJ

91
55
23
34
22
7

232

97
58
29
35
25
7

251

o b W A DNMW

16

Resultat60%

64.682
64.425
63.700
63.038
62.647
60.857



